
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б 206/1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 102/1 102/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1 101/2

4 103/1 103/1 Физпсихо009ИС О.реаб. 3ГКБ1 207/1Д1 СУЗН 4б 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 103/1 103/1 Физпсихо308/1 О.реаб. ' СУЗН 214/1 Каб. яз. 304/3 Бал.яз. 203/3 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 103/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1 206/1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 А. яз. 214/1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Н.яз. 209/1 5б 202/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Н.яз. 209/1

4 Физпсихо308/1 Физ.Ак 5б 207/1Д1 СУЗН 4б 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 103/1 103/1 Физпсихо308/1 Физ.Ак 5б СУЗН 210/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 205/1 205/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Сз1/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1 Сз1/1

4 103/1 103/1 Сз1/2 Сз1/2 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

5 СУЗН 1Дп1 Физ.Ак 5б СУЗН 212/1 Сз 3/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 СУЗН 1Дп1 Физ.Ак 5б СУЗН 209/1

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б 206/1 Охр.РЗиПС ' Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 106/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 207/2 207/1Д1 ч. зал 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

4 103/1 103/1 207/1Д1 СУЗН 4б 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 Сз1/1 Сз1/1 СУЗН 1Дп1 Физ.Ак 5б СУЗН 214/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 СУЗН 1Дп1 Физ.Ак 5б Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Физ.Ак 5б Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Физ.Ак 5б Сз1/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1 Сз1/1

3 102/1 102/1 ч. зал ч. зал

4 207/1Д1 СУЗН 2б 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 СУЗН 1Дп1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 СУЗН 106/1 Сз1/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 СУЗН 1Дп1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 103/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН ' 

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Физ.Ак 5б Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 103/1 103/1 Физ.Ак 5б Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

4 206/1 207/1Д1 206/1 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 204/1 СУЗН 1Дп1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 СУЗН 106/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 СУЗН 1Дп1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 СУЗН 106/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 СУЗН 3б А. яз. 212/1 Каб. яз.304/3 Бал.яз. 306/2 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1 Каб. яз. 304/3 Бал.яз. 306/2

4 ' ' 301/1 207/1Д1 205/1 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 204/1 Физпсихо308/1 Физ.Ак 5б СУЗН 106/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 Физпсихо308/1 Физ.Ак 5б СУЗН 106/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 Физ.Ак 308/1 А. яз. 210/2 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 Физ.Ак 308/1 Физ.Ак 5б Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1 Охр.РЗиПС6ГКБ1

3 205/1 205/1 Физ.Ак 5б Н.яз. 106/1 Физ.Ак 6б. А. яз. 212/1 Н.яз. 106/1

4 101/2 207/1Д1 Физ.Ак 6б. 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 Сз1/1 Сз1/1 О.реаб. 9ГКБ1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 103/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

6 О.реаб. 9ГКБ1 Охр.РЗиПС5б Охр.РЗиПС 308/1 103/1 Охр.РЗиПСПол.тр.1

1 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 Физ.Ак 308/1 Физ.Ак 5б

2 О.реаб.14ГКБ1 О.реаб.15ГКБ1 Физ.Ак 308/1 Физ.Ак 5б Каб. яз.304/3 Бал.яз. 306/2 Каб. яз. 304/3 Бал.яз. 306/2

3 ч. зал ч. зал Сз1/2 Сз1/2

4 301/1 202/1 207/1Д1 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

5 206/1 О.реаб. 9ГКБ1 207/1Д1 Физ.Ак 6б. 207/1Д1 207/1Д1

6 О.реаб. 9ГКБ1 207/1Д1 Физ.Ак 6б. 207/1Д1 207/1Д1
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АД 201пп

Преподаватель

Дисциплина

Дышокова Р.А.

А. яз.

Залиханова А.Х.

Физ.Ак

КанкуловаЖирикова Л.Р.

КанкуловаЖирикова Л.Р.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

О.реаб.

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

О.реаб.

Гучепшева С.Л.

СУЗН

Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

АД 302оп

1

Залиханова А.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Атаева В.Ш.Токбаева А.М.

Мешева О.С.

Мешева О.С.

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Мешева О.С.

Мешева О.С.

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Мешева О.С.

2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД 301пп

1 2

02.11.2020-13.11.2020

Расписание занятий

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД302пп

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД 401оп

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

2

Время

1

День 

недели

З
а

н
я

ти
е

1 2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД 301оп

1 2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД 202пп

1 2

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

Жирикова Л.Р.

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Канкулова

Гучепшева С.Л.

СУЗН

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

О.реаб.

Дышокова Р.А.

А. яз.

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Залиханова А.Х.

Физ.Ак

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р.

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Канкулова

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

О.реаб.

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р.

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Гучепшева С.Л.

СУЗН

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Жирикова Л.Р. Канкулова

Канкулова

Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Гучепшева С.Л.

СУЗН

Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

О.реаб.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

Залиханова А.Х.

Физ.Ак

Шаваева Н.М.

Биттирова Н.Х.

История

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Макоева А.Ю.

Физпсихо

Макоева А.Ю.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Макоева А.Ю.

Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.

Физ.Ак

Макоева А.Ю.

Макоева А.Ю.

Байсултанова Ф.Х.

О.реаб.

Шаваева Н.М.

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Биттирова Н.Х.

История

Шаваева Н.М.

Шаваева Н.М.

Макоева А.Ю. Залиханова А.Х.

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Канкулова

Макоева А.Ю. Канкулова

Гудуева А

Макоева А.Ю. Залиханова А.Х.

Бекулов Ал.М.

Физ-ра

Березгова М.Р.Залиханова А.Х.

Березгова М.Р.Залиханова А.Х.

Березгова М.Р.Залиханова А.Х.

Березгова М.Р.Залиханова А.Х.

Залиханова А.Х.

Залиханова А.Х.

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Хутова М.Х.

О. фил.

Хутова М.Х.

О. фил.

Канкулова

Канкулова

Залиханова А.Х.

Залиханова А.Х.

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Канкулова

Канкулова

Залиханова А.Х.

Залиханова А.Х.

Бекулов Ал.М.

Физ-ра

Гулиева З.А.

Залиханова А.Х.

Залиханова А.Х.Гудуева А

Хутова М.Х.

История

Залиханова А.Х.

Керефова З.Ш.

О.реаб.

Березгова М.Р.

Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Шукова Р.С.

А. яз.

Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Залиханова А.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Пр.об.

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Бозиева

Бозиева

Залиханова А.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Макоева А.Ю.

Физпсихо

Бозиева

Бозиева

Заифова З.В.

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Токбаева А.М.Атаева В.Ш.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Бекулов Ал.М.

Физ-ра

Бозиева

Заифова З.В.

Пр.об.

Бозиева

Бозиева

Макоева А.Ю.

Физпсихо

Бозиева

Бозиева

Гудуева А

А. яз.

Кушхова К.А.

История

Машукова Р.Ю.

Машукова Р.Ю.

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Токбаева А.М.

Кушхова К.А.

О. фил.

Бекулов Ал.М.

Физ-ра

Бозиева

Бозиева

Машукова Р.Ю.

Машукова Р.Ю.

Кушхова К.А.

История

Бозиева

Бозиева

Гудуева А

А. яз.

Керефова З.Ш.

БЖД

Атаева В.Ш.

Гулиева З.А. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Гудуева А

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Пхитиков Х.М.

А. яз.

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Мешева О.С.

Мешева О.С.

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Гулиева З.А. Гудуева А

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С.

Пхитиков Х.М.

БЖД

Мешева О.С.

Мешева О.С.

Залиханова А.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Гулиева З.А.

Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Залиханова А.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Мешева О.С. Дуарова

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Мешева О.С.

Мешева О.С.

Макоева А.Ю.

Гин.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Мешева О.С.

Залиханова А.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Мешева О.С.

Мешева О.С.
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Шаваева Н.М. Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю. Мешева О.С. Дуарова
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О.реаб.

Залиханова А.Х.Макоева А.Ю.

Камбачоков А.А.

Физ-ра

Алагирова Ж.Т.

Общ.здрав

Березгова М.Р.

Макоева А.Ю.

Физпсихо

Березгова М.Р.

Березгова М.Р.

Залиханова А.Х.

Макоева А.Ю. Залиханова А.Х.

Токбаева А.М. Атаева В.Ш.

О.реаб. О.реаб. О. фил. Охр.РЗиПС О. фил. Охр.РЗиПС

Шаваева Н.М. Гулиева З.А. Токбаева А.М.Атаева В.Ш. Мешева О.С. Дуарова

История

Биттирова Н.Х.

Охр.РЗиПС

Байсултанова Ф.Х. Байсултанова Ф.Х. Хутова М.Х. Залиханова А.Х. Кушхова К.А. Залиханова А.Х. Залиханова А.Х.

Мешева О.С.

Макоева А.Ю. Залиханова А.Х. Бозиева Мешева О.С.


